Shaler Township Police Department Weekly Press Report
Sunday February 14 through Saturday February 20 2016

Total Police Calls

Reportable Crimes

Mutual Aid Calls

Domestic Violence

Arrests

Robbery
Mt. Royal Blvd.

Fraud
Ledgeview Drive
Elbe Drive

Mary Ann Dr

Burglary
Mt. Royal Blvd

Theft
Vermillion Drive
Seavey Road
Wible Run Road
Mildred Street

Drunkenness
Evergreen Avenue

Liquor Laws
Wible Run Road

Money stolen

Identity theft
Credit card fraud
Identity Theft

Money stolen

Gun stolen

Theft of household items

Gym bag and clothing stolen Shaler Area HS
Theft of household items

Public Drunkeness

Under the influence Shaler Area HS

12:56

9:01

10:54

15:54

17:40
9:42

16:42
13:26

2:54

9:51

195

12

02/15/16

02/14/16
02/15/16
02/18/16

02/14/16

02/15/16
02/16/16
02/18/16
02/21/16

02/19/16

02/19/16



